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Mata 

kuliah

: Nama 

Kelas

5

Dosen 

Pengajar

:

No NIM NAMA JUMLAH 

KULIAH

JUMLAH 

ALFA

JUMLAH 

HADIR

PROSEN

TASE

1 17116012 SHINDHI FIRANTHI 

RICHARD
16 0 15 93.75%

2 17116010 SILVIANI AFRITA 16 1 14 87.5%

3 17116044 GIANA ARISTA 16 0 15 93.75%

4 16102161 PARISSAN 

SIMORANGKIR
16 1 14 87.5%

5 17116025 TAZUL ARIFIN 16 0 14 93.75%

6 17116030 INTAN AYU 

ISTIKHFARIYAH
16 3 11 75%

7 19114014 ARLYN DWITA 

SEPTARIANI
16 0 15 93.75%

8 16116043 RIDWAN CHANIAGO 16 0 14 93.75%

9 17116026 TIARA AUREL RAIHANY 16 0 14 93.75%

10 17116032 RANI FARADILLA 16 0 15 93.75%

11 16116046 ULFIAH ARYANI 

SARMANTO
16 4 10 68.75%

12 17116005 RISKHA 16 1 14 87.5%

13 17116021 EVI SULASTRI 16 1 13 87.5%

14 19114008 AULIA FATMAWATI 16 0 15 93.75%

15 17116016 PUTRI DWILIN AGUSTIN 16 3 12 75%

16 17116022 IDNA HADI 16 0 15 93.75%

17 19114013 AGUNG NUR DWIANTO 16 0 15 93.75%

18 17116039 LIA SHOLEHAH 16 2 13 81.25%

19 19114012 HARUM YAMAHA MURNI 16 0 14 93.75%
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20 17116028 ANILA SARI 16 1 13 87.5%

21 17116020 LINDA FRANCISCA 

FIANI
16 0 15 93.75%

22 17116013 MARIA AFRINA KARTINI 16 0 13 93.75%

23 16102168 MESSYE HELVIRA 16 2 13 81.25%

24 19114002 NINDYA DWIKARTIKA 16 1 13 87.5%

25 17116009 MIA YUNIAR INDRIANI 16 0 15 93.75%

26 19114018 FRANS JUNY SUSANTO 16 1 13 87.5%

27 19114003 RIO HARTAWAN 16 0 14 93.75%

28 17116040 LINA NURINDAH 

RAHMAWATI
16 0 15 93.75%

29 19114004 SISKA 16 0 15 93.75%

30 16116060 TITO YUDHA NUGROHO 16 2 12 81.25%

31 17116033 SATRIO PANGESTU 16 1 13 87.5%

32 17116029 DESI RITA KUSUMA 

DEWI
16 0 14 93.75%

33 17116038 PUTRI ANGGRAENI 

OKTARIANA
16 1 13 87.5%

34 17116041 AGUNG SETIAWAN 16 3 10 75%

35 19114021 IKA PRATIWI 16 1 13 87.5%

36 19114010 NUR ARIFIN 16 0 15 93.75%

37 19114023 AMEILIA NORMA 

PERTIWI
16 0 14 87.5%

38 17116008 EKA NABILA PUTRI 16 1 11 87.5%

39 19114009 YELFI GUSTIRA 16 0 15 93.75%

40 17116017 AFRIAN MIFTAHUR 

ROZAQ
16 0 15 93.75%

41 19114016 MUHAMAD AGUNG 

SAPUTRA
16 0 15 93.75%

42 17116014 MELINDA NOVIANTI 16 1 14 87.5%

43 17102021 DEVITA TRI 

PUSPITASARI
16 0 15 93.75%

44 17116027 EKO SUNDARI 16 0 15 93.75%

45 17116006 A`I INGGA LESTARI 16 0 15 93.75%

46 17116019 DIAN SANJAYA 16 3 11 75%



47 19114011 NIA RAHAYU 16 0 15 93.75%

48 19114024 AISY AISYAH 16 0 14 87.5%

49 19114017 MOHAMAD 

FIRMANSYAH 
16 0 15 93.75%

50 19114019 TRIA DHINI MARSHELA 16 1 13 87.5%

51 16116061 DIO PRAKOSO 

RAMADHI
16 1 13 87.5%

52 17116045 ULFI AULIA 

NURRAHMAN
16 1 14 87.5%

53 19114006 CHANDRA TOGAP 

PRATAMA
16 1 14 87.5%

54 16116045 SITI NURAINI 16 3 11 75%

55 17116018 IVANDI MAULANA 16 0 15 93.75%

56 15102186 MELIANA SAHARA 16 1 14 87.5%

57 19114022 ANINDYA 16 0 13 93.75%

58 19114005 ERMA PUJI KURNIANTI 16 0 15 93.75%

59 19114020 YANTI DARYANTI 16 0 15 93.75%

60 17116023 FITRA RAMANDA AYU 16 0 14 93.75%

61 19114015 DWI SETYOWATI 16 0 15 93.75%

62 17116046 NURMAELI 16 1 14 87.5%

63 17116034 TASYA ANDRIANI 16 1 14 87.5%
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MATA 

KULIAH

: Akuntansi Keuangan 

Lanjutan 2

NAMA 

DOSEN

: Sri Opti, SE.Ak., MM.CA

KREDIT/

SKS

: 3 SKS

KELAS : 178272

TATAP 

MUKA 

KE

HARI/TA

NGGAL

MULAI SELESAI RENCAN

A 

MATERI

REALISA

SI 

MATERI

KEHADI

RAN 

MHS

TANDA 

TANGAN

1 Kamis, 13 

Februari 

2020

18:30 21:00 Transaks

i Jual 

Beli 

dengan 

valuta 

asing

Transaks

i Jual 

Beli 

dengan 

valuta 

asing

58 / 63

2 Kamis, 20 

Februari 

2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

Derivatif, 

Hedging 

pada 

hutang 

piutang

Akuntans

i 

Derivatif, 

Hedging 

pada 

hutang 

piutang

54 / 63

3 Kamis, 27 

Februari 

2020

18:30 21:00 penyusu

nan 

Laporan 

keuanga

n : 

dengan 

metode 

Translasi

transaksi 

mata 

uang 

asing 

hedging

54 / 63
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4 Kamis, 5 

Maret 

2020

18:30 21:00 peyusun

an 

laporan 

keuanga

n dengan 

metode 

remesur

ement

peyusun

an 

laporan 

keuanga

n dengan 

metode 

remesure

ment

50 / 63

5 Kamis, 12 

Maret 

2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

ventura 

Bersama

Akuntans

i ventura 

Bersama

53 / 63

6 Kamis, 19 

Maret 

2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

konsinya

si

Forum 

Diskusi

63 / 63

7 Kamis, 26 

Maret 

2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

Konsinya

si 

Lanjutan

fr 63 / 63

8 Kamis, 2 

April 

2020

18:30 21:00 Ujian 

Tengah 

Semeste

r

Ujian 

Tengah 

Semester

63 / 63

9 Kamis, 16 

April 

2020

18:30 21:00 Konsinya

si

konsinya

si-

63 / 63

10 Kamis, 23 

April 

2020

18:30 21:00 Konsep 

Transaks

i Valuta 

Asing

Konsep 

Transaks

i Valuta 

Asing

63 / 63

11 Kamis, 30 

April 

2020

18:30 21:00 Konsep 

Transaks

i Valuta 

Asing

likuidasi 

persekut

uan

63 / 63

12 Kamis, 7 

Mei 2020

18:30 21:00 Laporan 

Keuanga

n Valuta 

Asing

konsinya

si

63 / 63



13 Kamis, 14 

Mei 2020

18:30 21:00 Laporan 

Keuanga

n Valuta 

Asing

Laporan 

Keuanga

n Valuta 

Asing

63 / 63

14 Kamis, 4 

Juni 2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

Perpajak

an

VENTURA 0 / 63

15 Kamis, 11 

Juni 2020

18:30 21:00 Akuntan

si 

Perpajak

an

Latihan 

soal 

cabang 

dan 

konsinya

si

63 / 63

16 Kamis, 18 

Juni 2020

18:30 21:00 UAS UJIAN 

AKHIR 

SEMESTE

R

63 / 63
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NILAI PERKULIAHAN MAHASISWA

PRODI : AKUNTANSI

PERIODE : 2019/2020 GENAP

Mata 

kuliah
:

Nama 

Kelas
5

Pengajar :

TUGAS 

INDIVIDU
UTS UAS

-40% -30% -30%

1 15102186 MELIANA SAHARA 77.00 57.00 41.00 60.20 C+

2 16102161 PARISSAN SIMORANGKIR 75.00 61.00 40.00 60.30 C+

3 16102168 MESSYE HELVIRA 75.00 33.00 40.00 51.90 C-

4 16116043 RIDWAN CHANIAGO 75.00 65.00 60.00 67.50 B-

5 16116045 SITI NURAINI 75.00 41.00 46.00 56.10 C

6 16116046
ULFIAH ARYANI 

SARMANTO
75.00 65.00 60.00 67.50 B-

7 16116060 TITO YUDHA NUGROHO 78.00 90.00 40.00 70.20 B

8 16116061 DIO PRAKOSO RAMADHI 75.00 65.00 60.00 67.50 B-

9 17102021 DEVITA TRI PUSPITASARI 78.00 69.00 61.00 70.20 B

10 17116005 RISKHA 75.00 55.00 65.00 66.00 B-

11 17116006 A`I INGGA LESTARI 75.00 26.00 75.00 60.30 C+

12 17116008 EKA NABILA PUTRI 75.00 64.00 76.00 72.00 B

13 17116009 MIA YUNIAR INDRIANI 75.00 63.00 73.00 70.80 B

14 17116010 SILVIANI AFRITA 75.00 85.00 70.00 76.50 B+

15 17116012
SHINDHI FIRANTHI 

RICHARD
75.00 47.00 75.00 66.60 B-

16 17116013 MARIA AFRINA KARTINI 75.00 37.00 50.00 56.10 C

17 17116014 MELINDA NOVIANTI 75.00 72.00 68.00 72.00 B

18 17116016 PUTRI DWILIN AGUSTIN 75.00 56.00 70.00 67.80 B-

19 17116017
AFRIAN MIFTAHUR 

ROZAQ
77.00 93.00 73.00 80.60 A-

20 17116018 IVANDI MAULANA 75.00 75.00 66.00 72.30 B

21 17116019 DIAN SANJAYA 75.00 31.00 55.00 55.80 C

22 17116020 LINDA FRANCISCA FIANI 75.00 71.00 70.00 72.30 B

23 17116021 EVI SULASTRI 75.00 72.00 65.00 71.10 B

24 17116022 IDNA HADI 75.00 57.00 62.00 65.70 B-

25 17116023 FITRA RAMANDA AYU 75.00 60.00 57.00 65.10 B-

26 17116025 TAZUL ARIFIN 75.00 45.00 77.00 66.60 B-

27 17116026 TIARA AUREL RAIHANY 75.00 44.00 75.00 65.70 B-

28 17116027 EKO SUNDARI 75.00 67.00 60.00 68.10 B-

29 17116028 ANILA SARI 75.00 46.00 50.00 58.80 C

30 17116029 DESI RITA KUSUMA DEWI 75.00 53.00 70.00 66.90 B-
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31 17116030
INTAN AYU 

ISTIKHFARIYAH
75.00 46.00 62.00 62.40 C+

32 17116032 RANI FARADILLA 75.00 55.00 68.00 66.90 B-

33 17116033 SATRIO PANGESTU 75.00 60.00 60.00 66.00 B-

34 17116034 TASYA ANDRIANI 75.00 55.00 74.00 68.70 B-

35 17116038
PUTRI ANGGRAENI 

OKTARIANA
75.00 65.00 60.00 67.50 B-

36 17116039 LIA SHOLEHAH 75.00 66.00 70.00 70.80 B

37 17116040
LINA NURINDAH 

RAHMAWATI
75.00 40.00 73.00 63.90 C+

38 17116041 AGUNG SETIAWAN 75.00 66.00 74.00 72.00 B

39 17116044 GIANA ARISTA 75.00 40.00 73.00 63.90 C+

40 17116045 ULFI AULIA NURRAHMAN 77.00 70.00 62.00 70.40 B

41 17116046 NURMAELI 75.00 58.00 62.00 66.00 B-

42 19114002 NINDYA DWIKARTIKA 75.00 86.00 51.00 71.10 B

43 19114003 RIO HARTAWAN 75.00 84.00 71.00 76.50 B+

44 19114004 SISKA 75.00 80.00 70.00 75.00 B+

45 19114005 ERMA PUJI KURNIANTI 75.00 98.00 71.00 80.70 A-

46 19114006
CHANDRA TOGAP 

PRATAMA
75.00 75.00 50.00 67.50 B-

47 19114008 AULIA FATMAWATI 75.00 91.00 88.00 83.70 A-

48 19114009 YELFI GUSTIRA 75.00 87.00 83.00 81.00 A-

49 19114010 NUR ARIFIN 77.00 62.00 69.00 70.10 B

50 19114011 NIA RAHAYU 75.00 56.00 71.00 68.10 B-

51 19114012 HARUM YAMAHA MURNI 75.00 82.00 73.00 76.50 B+

52 19114013 AGUNG NUR DWIANTO 75.00 86.00 65.00 75.30 B+

53 19114014
ARLYN DWITA 

SEPTARIANI
75.00 65.00 80.00 73.50 B

54 19114015 DWI SETYOWATI 75.00 88.00 70.00 77.40 B+

55 19114016
MUHAMAD AGUNG 

SAPUTRA
75.00 89.00 71.00 78.00 B+

56 19114017
MOHAMAD FIRMANSYAH 

RAMADHAN
75.00 89.00 68.00 77.10 B+

57 19114018 FRANS JUNY SUSANTO 75.00 79.00 60.00 71.70 B

58 19114019 TRIA DHINI MARSHELA 77.00 60.00 72.00 70.40 B

59 19114020 YANTI DARYANTI 77.00 62.00 69.00 70.10 B

60 19114021 IKA PRATIWI 75.00 63.00 66.00 68.70 B-

61 19114022 ANINDYA 75.00 80.00 75.00 76.50 B+

62 19114023 AMEILIA NORMA PERTIWI 75.00 53.00 67.00 66.00 B-

63 19114024 AISY AISYAH 75.00 77.00 77.00 76.20 B+



LAPORAN PROSENTASE ABSENSI MAHASISWA

AKUNTANSI

2019/2020 GENAP
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